2022 Heart of Lakes Boys Conference

Thursday, Oct. 13th - Hawley GC, Hawley
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1.Bjorn Anderson
2.Micah Thompson
3.Charlie Larson
4.Owen Winter
5.Dylan Guck
6.Caden Doall
7.Taylor Johnson
8.Carter Flatau
9. Thor Erickson
10.Benjamin Geeslin
11. Seth Torgerson
12.Noah Berge
13.Bridger Larson
14.Landon Bakke
15.Brayden Glorvigen
16. Carter Julin
17.Steven Sellin
18. Tyler Hogenson
19.Blake Swenson
20.Jack Welch
21.Drake Dagenais
22.Connor Larson
23.1saac Gifford
24.Coleman Hoff
25.Parker Sanchez
26.Jonah Sharp
27.Louis Gaytan
28.Brody Syverson
29.Troy Berndt
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Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 104
Breckenridge/Wahpeton 154

187

Perham

Perham

Pelican Rapids
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Perham

Perham

Lake Park-Audubon
Perham

Lake Park-Audubon
Hawley

Lake Park-Audubon
Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Hawley

Hawley

Perham
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Hawley

Hawley

Perham

Pelican Rapids

Hawley

Pelican Rapids
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Hawley

Pelican Rapids

Frazee
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Pelican Rapids
Breckenridge/Wahpeton

16:24.1
16:49.9
16:53.6
17:01.2
17:02.8
17:03.8
17:13.6
17:16.7
17:29.7
17:32.7
17:34.6
17:47.6
17:51.8
17:55.0
17:55.0
18:05.3
18:06.1
18:06.6
18:12.4
18:28.3
18:51.0
19:09.2
19:11.6
19:11.7
19:18.0
19:19.6
19:25.1
19:29.2
19:34.6

30.Kody Johnson
31.Tripp Eiter

32. Oliver Mikkelsen
33.Cael Pausch

34. Andrew Nielsen
35. Jaxon Hill
36.Brayden Sandland
37.Brady Petznick
38. Luke Baumgartner
39.Brady Borah
40.Jonathan Hill
41.Jed Toms
42.Drew Martin

43, Philip Dykhoff

44 Alex Helmers

45, Tyden Schaefer
46.Ethan Lauritsen
47.Wyatt Stav
48.Hunter Lyman
49.Daniel Winn

Junior Varsity
1.Henry Mathiason 9
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2.Brodey Evenson 10

3. Matt Jorgenson 9

4 Harry Poole 10

5.Aiden Eilertson 11
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